
ÖSTERREICHISCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN 2024
14.12 - 17.12.2023

Feldkirch

Anmeldung bis 13.12.2023

NAME Vorname Menü

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Menü
1
2
3
4
5
6

Menü1: Schnitzel mit Salat oder Pommes
Menü2: Vorarlberger Käsknöpfle
Menü3: Pizza Margherita
Menü4: Pizza Salami
Menü5: Salat mit Putenstreifen

Anmeldung Empfang 15.12.2016 19:30
Verein: 

TrainerInnen

info@fev-montfort.com

Phone:

LäuferInnen

E-Mail:


